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20-0602 COMMERCIAL 165 11/03/2020

15-0563 ADDN COMM 0 07/15/2015

14-0261 REMODEL 112 07/16/2014

1622 ADDN COMM 30 08/26/1999

HX Base Yr

166 W DUVAL ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 5 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 12 100
RMS 5 100

Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 04 04

6700 06 3,408 85.9560 42.12 143,545 1955 1985 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 SERV SHOP  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1980

AOF 108 150 162 3,412

AOF 170 150 255 5,371

AOF 210 150 315 6,634

AOF 232 150 348 7,329

BAS 1,260 100 1,260 26,536

CAN 1,040 30 312 6,571

FST 1,080 70 756 15,922

4,100 3,408 71,772

BAS= W42 AOF= W17 AOF= W7 S30 E7 N30$ S8 AOF= S12 E9 N12 W9$
E9 S12 E8 N20$ S20 AOF= W17 S10 E17 N10$ S10 CAN= W17 S52 E20
N52 W3$ E42 N30$ FST=  S30 E36 N30 W36$.

BAS

42

20

10

42

30

AOF

17

8

9

12

8

20

AOF

7

30

7

30 AOF12

9

12

9

AOF

17

10

17

10

CAN

17

52

20

52

3

FST30

36

30

36

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 3,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 1,000

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 30 20 600.00 UT 12.50 12.50 100 2015 2015 3 100 7,500

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2022 2021 100 300

11,800

1 2500 C SRVC SHOPS 0 *CG 0.00 0.00 17,210.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 6.00 6.00 103,260


